From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com
Robin Owensrowens@sowellgray.com
Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Stephen SuggsSSuggs@scjustice.org
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Sue BerkowitzSBerk@scjustice.org
ilustbader@childrensrights.orgilustbader@childrensrights.org
Christina Remlincremlin@childrensrights.org
Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com
Taylor, RicheleRicheleTaylor@gov.sc.gov
Sarah Coxscox@wyche.com
Becky Laffitteblaffitte @sowellgray.com
CC: Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
holly @ pisariklawfirm.comholly@pisariklawfirm.com
Date:  9/24/2016 11:33:01 AM
Subject:  RE: Michelle H. v. Haley Hearing on October 4

Happy Saturday, All:

We learned yesterday afternoon that Director Susan Alford would like the opportunity to address Judge Gergel at the
hearing on October 4....after the remarks of counsel on the joint submission...but before any others who have
requested permission to speak are afforded the opportunity by the Court.

We appreciate your consideration of Director Alford’s request and look forward to further discussing with you how to
best approach Judge Gergel with this request before the October 4 hearing.

| hope everyone is having a great weekend. Look forward to further discussing. Best, Becky
Becky Laffitte

Sowell Gray Stepp & Laffitte

Post Office Box 11449

Columbia SC 29211

803.231.7831
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